
241
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 981 0 0 6 355

242
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 881 -100 100 6 377

243
Team Penske 2 845 -136 36 3 216

244
Hendrick Motorsports 9 808 -173 37 2 166

245
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 803 -178 5 1 72

246
Team Penske 22 791 -190 12 2 144

247
Team Penske 12 778 -203 13 1 83

248
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 703 -278 75 0 22

249
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 693 -288 10 0 11

2410
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 674 -307 19 0 11

2411
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 664 -317 10 0 33

2412
Hendrick Motorsports 88 626 -355 38 1 94

2413
Wood Brothers Racing 21 613 -368 13 0 00

2414
Hendrick Motorsports 48 590 -391 23 0 11

2415
Hendrick Motorsports 24 586 -395 4 0 22

2416
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 567 -414 19 0 00

2417
Richard Childress Racing 3 562 -419 5 1 50

2418
Richard Childress Racing 8 544 -437 18 0 11

2419
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 462 -519 82 0 00

2420
Leavine Family Racing 95 446 -535 16 0 00

2421
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 439 -542 7 1 50

2422
Roush Fenway Racing 17 426 -555 13 0 00

2423
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 425 -556 1 0 11

2424
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 422 -559 3 0 00

2425
Roush Fenway Racing 6 419 -562 3 0 00

2426
Front Row Motorsports 34 414 -567 5 0 00

2427
Germain Racing 13 361 -620 53 0 00

2428
Front Row Motorsports 38 356 -625 5 0 00
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2429
GO FAS Racing 32 295 -686 61 0 00

2430
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 281 -700 14 0 00

2431
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 255 -726 26 0 00

2432
Rick Ware Racing 127 179 -802 76 0 00

2433
Spire Motorsports 77 168 -813 11 0 00

2434
Premium Motorsports 15 164 -817 4 0 00

2435
Rick Ware Racing 53 132 -849 32 0 00

2436
StarCom Racing 00 129 -852 3 0 00

2437 Motorsports Business
Management

66 97 -884 32 0 00

2438
Petty Ware Racing 51 83 -898 14 0 00

1439
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 60 -921 23 0 00

340
Beard Motorsports 62 47 -934 13 0 00

1341
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 45 -936 2 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -957 21 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -975 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -981 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -981 0 0 00
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